

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.3 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24052 / 2008

(From the judgment and order dated 26/08 / 2008 in CM W P No. 42784 / 2006 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F J U D I C A T U R E AT ALL A H A B A D)

TATA TEL E S E R V I C E S LTD.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STAT E OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For interim direction)

Date: 17/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E S.H. K A P A D I A

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E AFTA B ALA M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Abeer Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Simran Brar, Adv. for

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mr. G. Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Monday the 20 th April, 2009, as First on Board, for directions.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master