

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24052/2008

TATA TELESERVICES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar,Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos. 1 to 4 appears.
Respondents may file counter affidavit, if any, within four
weeks from today.

List the matter on 17.7.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar