

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.317 OF 2009 IN S.L.P. (C) NO.24052/2008

TATA TELESERVICES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Direction)

Date: 09/11/2009 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shailesh Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.  
Ms. Simran Brar, Adv.  
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.  
Mr. Abeer Kumar, Adv.  
for M/s. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RThe amount deposited shall be invested in  
fixed deposit of a Nationalised Bank on such terms  
and conditions as the Registry deems fit.

Office report is, accordingly, disposed of.

Place the contempt petition on 13th January,  
2010, instead of 2nd December, 2009.[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Court Master