

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24052/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2008 in CMWP No.42784/2006
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

TATA TELESERVICES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/11/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Special Leave Petition also along with the
Contempt Petition (C) No.317/2009 which was directed to be
listed on 13th January, 2010.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER