

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 317 OF 2009 IN SLP(C)NO. 24052 OF 2008

TATA TELESERVICES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C) No.24052 of 2008

(With appln.(s) to bring on record list of dates and permission to file addl. Documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sailesh Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, adv.  
Mr. Abeer Kumar, Adv.  
For M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Dwivedi, Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. G. Venkateswara Rao, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the Contempt Petition along with the Special  
Leave Petition on 10th August, 2010.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)  
Assistant Registrar