

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6576 OF 2010

TATA TELESERVICES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.
(With appln. for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLAFor Appellant(s) Ms.Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr.Chinmoy Pradeep Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.
Mr. Naomi Chandra, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Maurya, Adv.
Mr.Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing expedited.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.[Indu Bala Kapur]
Court Master