

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6576 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

TATA TELESERVICES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 10909-10925 of 2011

Civil Appeal NO. 10927-11065 of 2011

Civil Appeal NO. 11066-11123 of 2011

Civil Appeal NO. 1268-1425 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 1482-1498 of 2012

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 317 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 33863-33871 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33872-33896 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6396-6414 of 2013

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6415-6605 of 2013

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6606-6607 of 2013

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6608-6618 of 2013

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8360-8374 of 2013

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8375 of 2013

(With office report)

Date: 07/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Tayal Chadda, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Item No.97

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

CA No.6576/2010

The matter falls under the completed category.

It be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.
Remaining matters
Deleted.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

rd