

X ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.10

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6576/2010

TATA TELESERVICES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file addl. documents and may refer to remarks and office report for direction)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 317/2009 In C.A. No. 6576/2010

(With C.A. No. 10909-10925/2011

(With C.A. No. 10927-11065/2011

(With C.A. No. 11066-11123/2011

(With C.A. No. 1482-1498/2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and)

SLP(C) No. 33863-33871/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33872-33896/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 384-433/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6396-6414/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6415-6605/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6606-6607/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6608-6618/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 8360-8374/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

C.A. No. 8375/2013

Digitally signed by

Sukhbir Paul Kaur

Date: 2015.03.11

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

16:22:11 IST

Reason:

C.A. No. 324-360/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1268-1425/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 10/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.
M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashotosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.
Mr. Annam D. N. Rao,Adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up these matters before a Bench of which one of
us (Amitava Roy,J.) is not a member.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master