

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6576/2010

TATA TELESERVICES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file addl. documents and may refer to remarks and office report for direction)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 317/2009 In C.A. No. 6576/2010

C.A. No. 10909-10925/2011

C.A. No. 10927-11065/2011

(With C.A. No. 11066-11123/2011

(With C.A. No. 1482-1498/2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 33863-33871/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33872-33896/2012  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 384-433/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6396-6414/2013  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6415-6605/2013  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6606-6607/2013  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6608-6618/2013  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sukhbir Paul Kaur

Date: 2015.07.30

C.A. No. 8360-8374/2013

15:57:41 IST

Reason:

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 8375/2013  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

-2-

C.A. No. 324-360/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1268-1425/2012  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8490/2012  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8491/2012  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8492/2012  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8493/2012  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8494/2012  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8495/2012  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8496/2012  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6229/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6230/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6765/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6821-6824/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6825-6828/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7118/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7119/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7120/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7121/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7122/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7224-7227/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7229-7232/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8337/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8338/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8339/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8628/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8629/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8630/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8631/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8632/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8907/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9233-9235/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9508/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9509-9511/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9512-9514/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9515/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9516/2013  
(With Office Report)

-4-

C.A. No. 9517/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9518/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9519/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9520-9523/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9524/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9525-9527/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9528-9531/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10395/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10396/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10514/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10536-10540/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10541-10543/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10544-10547/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10548-10551/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10552/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10554/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10555-10558/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10559/2013  
(With Office Report)

-5-

C.A. No. 10666/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10892/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10893-10895/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11022/2013  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11023/2013  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 36578/2013  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Interim Relief and  
Office Report)

C.A. No. 179/2014  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 363/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 769/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 950-953/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 954/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1995-1998/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4393/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5553-5556/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5557-5560/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5561/2014  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6003-6006/2014  
(With Office Report)

-6-

C.A. No. 6574/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7622/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7623/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7624/2014  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12710/2014  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15966/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 3624/2015  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5112/2015  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5113/2015  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5114/2015  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11323/2015  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8416/2014  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24620/2014  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5947/2015  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5948/2015  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5946/2015  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11319/2015  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 3623/2015  
(With Office Report)

-7-

C.A. No. 5238/2015  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5239/2015  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5035/2015  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5107/2015  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5236/2015  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10061/2011  
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/07/2015 These appeals/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For the appearing parties :

Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
Mr. Karan Dev Chopra, Adv.  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurab Banerji, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sayan Roy, Adv.  
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Shamik Bhatt, Adv.  
Ms. Parul Shukla, Adv  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Pallavi Tayal Chadda, Adv.  
Ms. Nauras, Adv.  
Mr. Avinash Kumar,Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Chidanand, Adv.

-8-

Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.  
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.  
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. K. V. Mohan,Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.

Ms. Kavita Jha,Adv.

Mr. Preetesh Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjit Raut, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rajinder Mathur, Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Ms. Saumya Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.

Ms. Mrinal A. Majumdar, Adv.

For M/s Gagrat & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

It appears that the Income Tax matters and the Stamp

Duty matters have been tagged together.

-9-

Learned counsel appearing for the parties make a  
prayer to segregate the cases.

The Registry is directed to look into the matter and  
segregate the cases, as per the lists submitted by learned  
counsel for the parties.

Let the Stamp Duty matters be listed next week.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]  
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]  
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(Lists of the cases are attached)