

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6576/2010

TATA TELESERVICES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and may refer to remarks and office report for directions)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 317/2009 In C.A. No. 6576/2010

(With C.A. No. 10909-10925/2011

(With C.A. No. 10927-11065/2011

(With C.A. No. 11066-11123/2011

(With C.A. No. 1482-1498/2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and)

SLP(C) No. 33863-33871/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33872-33896/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 384-433/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6396-6414/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6415-6605/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6606-6607/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6608-6618/2013

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Sukhbir Paul Kaur

Date: 2015.09.23

16:44:24 IST

Reason:

C.A. No. 8360-8374/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

-2-

C.A. No. 8375/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 324-360/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1268-1425/2012
(With Office Report)

Date : 23/09/2015 These appeals/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Karan Dev Chopra, Adv.
Ms. Aakanksha Munjhal, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. Mehul M. Gupta, Adv.
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.

Mr. Mihir Joshi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singhi, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Shamik Bhatt, Adv.
Ms. Parul Shukla, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rohit K. Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Buhary, Adv.
Ms. Nauras, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
State of U.P. Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

-3-

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matters on 15th October, 2015 for further hearing.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.